FLOOR MARKING TAPE APPLICATOR

APCMS100-01 V2

Part No.
01
06
07
08
11
13
17
24
30

Roller

Body

Handle Assembly

Grip

Part Name Q'ty/Tool
Assembly
Screw M8x20
Washer M8x23x1.5
Nut M8x8

Roller
Roller

Shaft

PR R R NNNRE

2

Part No.
31
32
34
35
37
38
40

41

Part Name
Screw M6x16
Nut MeU
Link Shaft
Nut 3/8
Holder Shaft
Spring
Tape Holder
R pin

Q'ty/Tool
4

N NNRE BRANSDS

Keep tool well oiled and clean. Please order parts by number and name.



